INDOORDIMMABLE
Adjustable CCT LED Slim Surface
Low Profile, CCT adjustable between 33000K, 4000K and 5000K, Easy to Install, Applicable to
Junction Box or Recessed Can Installation
Slim surface LED is characterized by a completely flat lens with a narrow flange, giving it an architecturally pleasing look
Ideal for residential, office, retail, hospitality, etc.
IC RATED
JA8

Ø
1
2
"(
3
0
6
m
m
)
12" Die-cast Aluminum Round 12" Die-cast Aluminum Square
Plastic Round Series(5"/7"/9") Plastic Square Series(4"/6"/9")
12" Plastic Round 12" Die-cast Aluminum Round & Square
Dual Installation
5" Plastic Adjustable CCT LED Slim Surface Round (3000K, 4000K, 5000K)
HB-SS5R103CCT 5" 10W 3000K, 4000K or 5000K 600Lm Round White Finish
4" J-Box (For all models)
Accessories included:
Attach mounting bracket
to J-box
Click downlight into
mounting bracket
4" & 6" Housing (For all models except for 12")
Accessories sold separately:
Connect E26 adapter to the LED adapter
Insert mounting clips and push downlight
up until ush with ceiling
7" Plastic Adjustable CCT LED Slim Surface Round (3000K, 4000K, 5000K)
HB-SS7R15WCCT 7" 15W 3000K, 4000K or 5000K 900Lm Round White Finish
Mounting
Bracket for 4"/6"/9"
J-Box
Screws
Wire
Nuts
LED
Adapter
E26
Adapter
Mounting
Clips for 4"/5"
Mounting Clips
for 6"/7"/9"
LED
Adapter
Ground
Screw
9" Plastic Adjustable CCT LED Slim Surface Round (3000K, 4000K, 5000K)
6" Plastic Adjustable CCT LED Slim Surface Square (3000K, 4000K, 5000K)
HB-SS6S15WCCT 6" 15W 3000K, 4000K or 5000K 900Lm Square White Finish
9" Plastic Adjustable CCT LED Slim Surface Square (3000K, 4000K, 5000K)
12" Plastic Adjustable CCT LED Slim Surface Round (3000K, 4000K, 5000K)
HB-SS12R22WCCT 12" 22W 3000K, 4000K or 5000K 1450Lm Round White Finish
12" Die-cast Aluminum Adjustable CCT LED Slim Surface Round (3000K, 4000K, 5000K)
Picture Model Description
Accessories
Mounting Bracket
HB-ADS-RMB Mounting Bracket for 5"/7"/9" Round Slim Surface LED
12" Die-cast Aluminum Adjustable CCT LED Slim Surface Square (3000K, 4000K, 5000K)
HB-SS12S22WCCT 12" 22W 3000K, 4000K or 5000K 1450Lm Square White Finish
HB-ADS-12MB
HB-ADS-SMB Mounting Bracket for 4"/6"/9" Square Slim Surface LED
Mounting Bracket for 12" Round & Square Slim Surface LEDHB-ADS-RMB HB-ADS-SMB HB-ADS-12MB
Components for Housing
HB-ADS-MC
Components for 4" New Construction & Remodel Housing
(Halo, Juno, Elco, Elite, Topaz Housing)